

## CITY OF CUPERTINO

## Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #:        | 17-2   | 2904      | Version: | 1 | Name:         |              |        |
|----------------|--|-----------|----------|---|---------------|--------------|--------|
| Туре:          | Consent Calendar   |           |          |   | Status:       | Continued    |        |
| File created:  | 8/9/2  | 2017      |          |   | In control:   | City Council |        |
| On agenda:     | 8/15   | /2017     |          |   | Final action: | 8/15/2017    |        |
| Title:         | Subject: Agreement between the City of Cupertino and Alta Planning + Design, Inc. for professional design services to prepare and deliver the Union Pacific Railroad Trail Feasibility Study |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Sponsors:      |  |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Indexes:       |  |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Code sections: |  |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Attachments:   | 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Agreement  |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Date           | Ver.   | Action By | ,        |   | Act           | ion          | Result |
| 8/15/2017      | 1  | City Cou  | ıncil    |   | Co            | ntinued      |        |

<u>Subject</u>: Agreement between the City of Cupertino and Alta Planning + Design, Inc. for professional design services to prepare and deliver the Union Pacific Railroad Trail Feasibility Study

Approve an Agreement between the City of Cupertino and Alta Planning + Design, Inc. in the amount not to exceed \$259,889 from the date of execution through June 30, 2019, and authorize the Director of Public Works to negotiate and execute all necessary documents to carry out all consultant services for the Union Pacific Railroad Trail Feasibility Study